Taxkey

1780473111
1780477100
1850027210
1779981115
1779981210
1780480110
1850027100
1860562000

Owner Name

DAYWALKER REAL ESTATE
LYNN PRECIOUS MOMENTS LLC
9135 SILVERSPRING LLC
GAOSTAR REAL ESTATE
MAKBUL SAJAN

MAZEN PROPERTY LLC

STEVEN R TENLEY

STONEMOR WISCONSIN LLC

Owner Mailing Address

9134 W SILVER SPRING DR
5629 N 91ST ST

3565 N TEUTONIA AVE

5626 N 91ST STE 304

PO BOX 64073

9114 W SILVER SPRING DR
9208 W CAPITOL DR

3600 HORIZON BLVD STE 100

Owner City & State
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
MILWAUKEE, WI
TREVOSE, PA



Owner ZIP Code
532250000
532250000
532060000
532250000
532044647
532230000
532220000
190530000



